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1 Biagi Marco 29  17   16       62 

2 Berni Michael Adam  16 12,20 11 1 21       61,20 

3 Ghilardi Titti(f) 17   11  26       54 

4 Massaro Alessandro  22  9,40  16       47,40 

5 Bernardi Giuseppe 1  13  21 11,50       46,50 

6 Salvetti Riccardo  17,80    26       43,80 

7 Pellegrini  Alessio   11 11  13,50       35,50 

8 Manfredi Jasmine(f)  1 21  9        31 

9 Micheletti Nicolò 29   1         30 

10 Ferrari Alessio     17 11,50       28,50 

11 Menale Vincenzo   15 13         28 

12 Di Giulio Simone   1 15 11        27 

13 Grilli Federico 1     26       27 

14 Ferrari Katia(f) 23,40            23,40 

15 Arcangioli Silvio 1    21 1       23 

16 Giannarini Elio   21          21 

17 Orsi Andrea   21          21 

18 Guadagnini Michael   1  1 18,50       20,50 

19 Baldacci Sara(f)   1   18,50       19,50 

20 Giuliani Gabriele  17  1          18 

21 Caprili Luca 17,80            17,80 

22 Salvetti Riccardo             17,80 

23 Angelini Giovanni   16   1        17 

24 Canigiani  Simone   1 15  1       17 

25 Lertora Veronica(f)    17         17 

26 Maionchi Fabio  1    15       16 

27 Ori Mauro  16           16 

28 Filippini Elisa(f)    1  13,50       14,50 

29 Barsotti Marco  1 11   1       13 

30 Lazzerini Italo     13         13 

31 Checchi Pietro   12,20          12,20 

32 Portera Federico     11 1       12 

33 Maroni  Simone   1 9,40  1       11,40 

34 Lazzerini Veronica    11         11 

35 Canci Gianluca   1   1       2 

36 Della Pina Brunello 1  1          2 

37 Manfredi Giuliano   1          1 

38 Morelli Rossana      1       1 

39 Pelli Mario      1       1 

40 Serafini Giulia(f) 1            1 
In rosso gli Under 25 
(f) conduttore femminile  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 



CLASSIFICA NAVIGATORI PER GRUPPI 
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Gruppo 

A 

 
           

 
 

 
 1 Micheletti Nicolò 29   1         30 

 2 Biagi Marco 29            29 

 3 Bernardi Giuseppe   13   11,50       24,50 

 4 Pellegrini Alessio    11  13,50       24,50 

 5 Ferrari Katia 23,40            23,40 

 6 Guadagnini Michael      18,5       18,50 

 7 Giuliani Gabriele  17  1          18 

 8 Caprili Luca 17,80            17,80 

 9 Angelini Giovanni   16           16 

 10 Canigiani Simone    15  1       16 

 11 Maionchi Fabio  1    15       16 

 12 Checchi Pietro   12,20          12,20 

 13 Massaro Alessandro    9,40         9,40 

 14 Della Pina Brunello 1  1          2 

 15 Berni Michael Adam     1        1 

 16 Morelli Rossana      1       1 

 17 Serafini Giulia 1            1 

                
Gruppo 

N 

 
           

 
 

 
 1 Ghilardi Titti 17   11  26       54 

 2 Massaro Alessandro  22    16       38 

 3 Arcangioli Silvio 1    21 1       23 

 4 Baldacci Sara      18,50       18,50 

 5 Salvetti Riccardo   17,80           17,80 

 6 Barsotti Marco  1 11          12 

 7 Ferrari Alessio      11,50       11,50 

 8 Di Giulio Simone     11        11 

 9 Pellegrini Alessio   11          11 

 10 Maroni Simone   1   1       2 

 11 Bernardi Giuseppe 1            1 

 12 Filippini Elisa    1         1 

 13 Portera Federico      1       1 

                

Gruppo 

R 

 
           

 
  

 1 Berni Michael Adam  16 12,20 11  21       60,20 
 2 Manfredi Jasmine  1 21  9        31 

 3 Grilli Federico 1     26       27 

 4 Biagi Marco   17          17 

 5 Ori Mauro  16           16 

 6 Filippini Elisa      13,50       13,50 

 7 Manfredi Giuliano   1          1 

                

Gruppo 

FA 

 
           

 
  

 1 Salvetti Riccardo      26       26 

 2 Giannarini Elio   21          21 

 3 Ferrari Alessio     17        17 

 4 Biagi Marco      16       16 

 5 Lazzerini Veronica    11         11 

 6 Canci Gianluca   1   1       2 

 7 Baldacci Sara   1          1 

 8 Barsotti Marco      1       1 
 9 Di Giulio Simone   1          1 

 10 Pelli Mario      1       1 

                

Gruppo 

FN 

 
           

 
  

 1 Menale Vincenzo   15 13         28 

 2 Bernardi Giuseppe     21        21 
 3 Orsi Andrea   21          21 
 4 Lertora Veronica    17         17 
 5 Di Giulio Simone    15         15 
 6 Lazzerini Italo    13         13 
 7 Maroni Simone    9,40         9,40 

 8 Guadagnini Michael   1  1        2 

 9 Angelini Giovanni      1        1 
 10 Canigiani Simone   1          1 

                

 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

CLASSIFICA NAVIGATORI PER CLASSE 
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Super 

2000 

 

  
         

 
 

 
 1 Ghilardi Titti 17   11  26       54 

                
Super 

1600 

 
           

 
 

 
 1 Giuliani Gabriele  17  1          18 

 2 Checchi Pietro   12,20          12,20 

                

Classe 

A/7                

 1 Pellegrini Alessio    11  13,50       24,50 

                

Classe 

A/6                

 1 Guadagnini Michael      18,50       18,50 

 2 Canigiani Simone    15  1       16 

 3 Berni Michael Adam     1        1 

 4 Morelli Rossana      1       1 
 5 Serafini Giulia 1            1 

                

Classe 

A/5                

 1 Micheletti Nicolò 29   1         30 

 2 Portera Federico   11          11 

                

Classe 

A/0                

 1 Biagi Marco 29            29 

 2 Bernardi Giuseppe   13   11,50       24,50 

 3 Ferrari Katia 23,40            23,40 

 4 Caprili Luca 17,80            17,80 

 5 Angelini Giovanni   16           16 

 6 Maionchi Fabio  1    15       16 

 7 Massaro Alessandro    9,40         9,40 

 8 Della Pina Brunello  1  1          2 

                
Classe 

N4                

 1 Di Giulio Simone       11        11 

 2 Pellegrini Alessio   11          11 

 3 Filippini Elisa    1         1 

                
Classe 

N/3 

 
           

 
 

 
 1 Arcangeli Silvio  1    21 1       23 

 2 Massaro Alessandro  22           22 

 3 Salvetti Riccardo   17,80           17,80 

 4 Maroni Simone   1   1       2 

 5 Portera Federico      1       1 

                

Classe  

N/2 

 

              

 1 Baldacci Sara      18,50       18,50 

 2 Ferrari Alessio      11,50       11,50 

 3 Bernardi Giuseppe 1            1 

                

Classe 

N/0 

 

              

 1 Barsotti Marco  1 11          12 

                

Classe 

R3C 

 
           

 
  

 1 Manfredi Jasmine  1 21  9        31 

 2 Biagi Marco   17          17 

 3 Massarto Alessandro      16       16 
 4 Ori Mauro  16           16 

 5 Manfredi Giuliano   1          1 

                

Classe 

R3T 

 
           

 
  

 1 Filippini Elisa      13,50       13,50 

                



Classe 

R2B 

 
           

 
  

 1 Berni Michael Adam  16 12,20 11  21       60,20 

 2 Grilli Federico 1     26       27 

                

Classe 

FA7 

 

              

 1 Salvetti Riccardo      26       26 
 2 Ferrari Alessio     17        17 

 3 Pelli Mario      1       1 

                

Classe 

FA6 

 

              

 1 Canci Gianluca   1   1       2 

 2 Baldacci Sara   1          1 

                

Classe 

FA5 

 
           

 
  

 1 Giannarini Elio   21          21 

 2 Biagi Marco      16       16 

 3 Barsotti Marco      1       1 

 4 Di Giulio Simone   1          1 

                

Classe 

FA0 

 
           

 
  

 1 Lazzerini Veronica    11         11 

                

Classe 

FN 3 

 
           

 
  

 1 Di Giulio Simone    15         15 

 2 Maroni Simone    9,40         9,40 

                

Classe 

FN 2 

 
           

 
  

 1 Bernardi Giuseppe     21        21 

 2 Orsi Andrea   21          21 

 3 Lazzerini Italo    13         13 

 4 Angelini Giovanni     1        1 

 5 Canigiani Simone   1          1 

                

Classe 

FN 1 

 
           

 
  

 1 Menale Vincenzo   15 13         28 

 2 Lertora Veronica    17         17 

 3 Guadagnini Michael   1  1        2 

 
 


